
 
APPLICATION FOR CLOSING OF TRADING ACCOUNT

TO,









DATE:

      Smc Comtrade Limited

      Head Office

      Daryaganj

      New Delhi-110002

Dear Sir,


I have a trading / IPO account with your concern having trading code _____________ as due to some reasons mentioned below I would like to close my trading account with immediate effect. I have ensured that I will clear all my dues if there before giving this application.


Your immediate action will be highly appreciable.

The reasons for closing are-:

1)

2)

3)

4)

Thanks & Regards

Name:

Code:

Sign:

Note: Trading account will be closed within three working days after checking all required details. 

